
AD INDEX CLASSIFIEDS 

COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE I 

Agrium Advanced Technologies www.agriumat.com 27 

AquaMaster www.aquamasterfountains.com 21 

Aquatrols www.aquatrols.com 42, 59 

Bayer Environmental Science www.backedbybayer.com 73* 

Becker Underwood www.beckerunderwood.com 72 

Bernhard and Co. www.bernhard.co.uk 19 

Biological Mediation Systems www.biologicalmediation.com 74 

Bioverse www.bioverse.com 67 

Champion Turf www.championturffarms.com 10-11 

Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 43 

CourseVision www.groundlinkx.com 74 

Executive Golf Search www.egsinc.com 86 

First Products www.lstproducts.com 62 

Flowtronex PSI www.fi o wt ro n ex. n et 83 

FMC Corp www.fmc.com 77 

Fybon Industries www.fybon.com 57 

Grigg Brothers www.griggbros.com 69 

Horizon www.horizononline.com 64 

Hustler Turf Equipment www.hustlerturf.com 63 

Jacobsen www.jacobsengolf.com 55 

John Deere Golf www.deere.com 2-3 

JRM www.jrmonline.com 40 

Kalo www.kalo.com 16-17 

Liquid Fence Co., The www.liquidfence.com 7 

Montco Products Corp. 65, 66 

PBI/Gordon www.pbigordon.com 85 

Penn State Outreach 
www.outreach.psu.edu 25 Marketing and Communications www.outreach.psu.edu 25 

Phoenix Environmental Care www.phoenixenvcare.com 81 

Precision Laboratories www.precisionlab.com 51 

Primera Turf www.primeraturf.com 87 

Professional Turf Products www.proturfproducts.com 41 

Rain Bird www.rainbird.com 53 

Richway Industries www.richway.com 21 

SePro Corp. www.sepro.com 39 

Sipcam/Advan www.sipcamadvan.com 91 

STEC Inc. www.stec-inc.com 45 

Stens www.stens.com 75 

Tee-2-Green www.tee-2-green.com 92 

Toro Irrigation www.toro.com 49 

Trojan Battery Co. www.trojanbattery.com 5 

Turfco www.turfco.com 38 

Underhill International www.underhill.us 8 ,9 

Wadsworth Golf Charities Foundation www.wadsworthgolffoundation.org 32-33 

Wiedenmann North America www.terraspikeusa.com 43 

*denotes regional advertising 

FOR SALE 

Discount 
Small Engines & Parts 

Small engines & parts 
from Briggs & Stratton, Kohler, 

Tecumseh, Robin and more. 
www.smallenginesuppliers.com 

Also, look up your own parts 
and buy online at 

www.smallenginepartssuppliers.com 

SEEDS 

NATIVE SEEDS 
Largest distributor of native 

seed east of the Mississippi, from 
Canada to Florida! We specialize in 
upland to wetland sites, including 

bioengineering for riparian sites. See 
what a difference natives can make! 

www.ernstseed.com - 800/873-3321 

Place Your Golf Course Industry Classified Today! 
800-456-070? or bvelikoyna@gie.net 
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